
Month Date Day
Days of 

Pupil Att.

Morton 

Att.

9-Aug Tuesday Teacher Inservice

August 17-Aug Wednesday
First day of attendance for 

students:
A.M. Only* 11 15

September 5-Sep Monday Labor Day No School 21 21

6-Oct Thursday National LEA Convocation No School**

7-Oct Friday National LEA Convocation No School**

10-Oct Monday Columbus Day No School

14-Oct Friday End of Quarter A.M. Only

20-Oct Thursday P-T Conferences No School

21-Oct Friday P-T Conferences No School

23-Nov Wednesday Thanksgiving Break No School

24-Nov Thursday Thanksgiving Break No School

25-Nov Friday Thanksgiving Break No School

21-Dec Wednesday
Early Dismissal/Christmas 

Break Begins

12/22-12/30 Christmas Break No School

1/2-1/6 Christmas Break No School

9-Jan Monday School Resumes 1/2 day

16-Jan Monday MLK No School

12-Feb

National Lutheran Schools 

Week Begins

17-Feb Friday Special Persons Day 9-11am

20-Feb Monday Presidents Day No School

March
10-Mar Friday

End of 3rd Quarter A.M. Only 23 23

3-Apr Monday Easter Break Begins

11-Apr Tuesday School Resumes

May 24-May Wednesday Last Day of School A.M. Only 18 18

172 176

* Morton Starts on Thursday, August 11

** School in session on Morton' schedule

*** In session on Election Day and Veteran's Day
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